
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:58:46 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/19/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/25/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2100000033,3

CPO,
0211,GSD2100000026,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Addendum No. 2 WV State
Capitol Exterior Lighting
Upgrades

SPECIALTY GROUPS INC 000000204212 04/21/2021 05/20/2021 1,233,800.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2100000035,1

CPO,
0211,GSD2100000027,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Grounds - John Deere
XUV855M, or equal

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 000000202582 04/13/2021 05/25/2021 31,896.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0313,DEP2100000027,2

CMA,
0313,DEP2100000022,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

City of Kingwood Landfill
Leachate Hauling

VICTORY CONSTRUCTION CO 000000211048 04/27/2021 05/20/2021 0.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0506,BPH2100000001,2

CCT,
0506,BPH2100000004,1

DIVISION OF HEALTH Addendum No.01 - Public
Health Emergency Notification
System

INSPIRON LOGISTICS LLC VS0000021797 07/31/2020 05/20/2021 14,985.00 Crystal G Hustead

CRFQ,
0506,EHP2100000001,3

CMA,
0506,EHP2100000002,1

DIVISION OF HEALTH CANCER ABSTRACTION
SERVICES

CIOX HEALTH LLC 000000216551 03/17/2021 05/19/2021 0.00 Crystal G Hustead

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000091,4

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000038,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO. 3  Body Shop
Roof replacement

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 000000205730 03/16/2021 05/21/2021 29,460.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000106,2

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000047,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ADDENDUM NO-1 Closed front
4 post drive . vehicle lift

AMTOWER AUTO SUPPLY INC 000000201623 04/06/2021 05/25/2021 40,437.52 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000121,1

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000038,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

SOILMEC SR-30 EVO OEM
PARTS

AMERICAN EQUIPMENT AND
FABRICATING CORP

VC0000095056 04/15/2021 05/20/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0805,PTR2100000009,2

CMA,
0805,PTR2100000008,1

DIVISION OF PUBLIC
TRANSIT

Passenger Type Dual Rear Tire
Van (Non Raised Roof)

Rohrer Enterprises Inc VS0000004719 05/06/2021 05/20/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000016,2

CMA,
1400,AGR2100000008,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Refrigeration Maintenance &
Repair

PIERSON REFRIGERATION
SERVICE INC

000000206032 04/08/2021 05/20/2021 0.00 Jessica S Chambers

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000018,2

CPO,
1400,AGR2100000016,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Generator for Guthrie Complex AMERICAN ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT
INC

000000205311 05/06/2021 05/25/2021 578,489.00 Jessica S Chambers

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

